
 

 

 
– GURU CZY GENIUSZ



STUDIA W AKADEMII

(+  

 
 
 
 
 



UPODOBANIA MALARSKIE



6

STUDIA W POLITECHNICE

 

 

PRAKTYKA REALIZACYJNA



7

 



6

7. 

6

7

9. 

international modern

.

  9



9

W NOWEJ HUCIE

ARCHITEKTURA W STRUKTURZE KRA-
JOBRAZU

 

.



ARCHITEKTURA W STRUKTURZE 
 MODERNIZMU

de facto



. 

MIASTO

.

 



  . .  . 
 .  

. .



. 

RYNEK I WAWEL

OBRAZY



.

 

GURU CZY GENIUSZ

.

. 



.

 

•  

• 

• 

 
•  
• 



 
 

 



















 
—Madam architect  

 

gratitude to them for granting him access to re-
search materials.

thoughts.

BEGINNINGS

 

STUDIES AT THE ACADEMY



PAINTERLY TASTES



STUDIES AT THE POLYTECHNIC

mag-

 

PRACTICAL CONSTRUCTION EXPE-
RIENCE



nomen omen



6

7.

6 

7

9

 9



THE THAWING—MODERNISM. 
CHURCH IN NOWA HUTA

 

ARCHITECTURE IN THE STRUCTURE OF 
THE LANDSCAPE

.



ARCHITECTURE IN THE STRUCTURE OF 
MODERNISM

 



THE CITY



 
  . .  . 

 .  
. .



 

MAIN MARKET SQUARE AND WAWEL

 

 



PAINTINGS

bristol

A GURU OR A GENIUS



 

 . .

.
 . .

.
 . . q= + +

& = & = & = & =
& =

& = & =
 

 . .  
 . .

.

 
 



LITERATURA

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


